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 DATE EVENT 

Friday 31st March Break up for Easter—No clubs or Ex-
tended School 

Monday 17th April Return after Easter 

Wednesday 26th April Swimming starts—Class 3 (4 weeks). 
Form sent out 

Mondays 1st and 8th May National Bank Holidays 

Friday 5th May Coronation Picnic—more details to 
follow but similar to the Jubilee picnic 

W/b Tues 9th May Year 6 SATs week 

Thursday 18th May Sports Day—KS1 at 9.15am, KS2 at 
10.45am 

Friday 26th May Break up for half term 

Monday 5th June Return from half term 

Mon / Tues 19th / 20th June Year 5 Arthog Outreach (local) 

Tues 20th June—Fri 23rd Year 6 Bikeability 

Thursday 29th June Year 6 Show—evening performance 

Monday 3rd / Tues 4th July Transition days—for all including Year 
6 to secondary schools 

Wednesday 12th July Open afternoon—current and new 
classes 

Friday 14th July Year 6 Forest Festival—Leavers’ Party 

Thursday 20th July  Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly and Picnic 

Friday 21st July End of the school year 

Monday 4th September PD days—staff only 

Tuesday 5th September PD days—staff only 

 

For being: Respectful, Resilient, Responsible,  

Reflective, Resourceful       

Well done to: 

  Class 1:  Harper, Teddy, Alfie, Charlotte, Reuben, 

Rory 

  Class 2: Hayden, Sophie, Rae, Flora, Elliott 

 

  Class 3: Oscar, Kit, Nate, Charles, Dylan 

  

  Class 4: Ava, Milly, Dillon, Emily, Dougie 

 

 Class 5: Sebastian, Ffion, Callum, Alice, Ben, 

Mel 

Ordering sandwiches at lunchtime:                                                                   
Link to order:  https://forms.office.com/e/0rehayRB8E  

It’s an arty week! 

Lovely 3D art in Class 1—a 
project sketching then     

designing and making birds. 

 

Class 5 
landscapes 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 4 mono-
prints 

Cross Country runners! 

A very hardy bunch of children in Key Stage 
2, plus a very kind Mrs Jordan to organise, 

ran in cross country races at Clive last  
Saturday. They were 

amazing! 

School dinners—After Easter will be a new menu -which has been sent out to 
you all as a paper copy. The new menu is also on the website. The first week 

back will be week 1 

Have a lovely Easter! 

The Spring term just seems to have flown by! It is hard to believe that after 
Easter we will be in the Summer term—and the very final term for our Year 

6s! You will see by the calendar that there are dates now in for the summer—
including: Sports Day, Coronation Picnic, Transition days, Year 6 events and 

the end of year open afternoon which is when you can go and meet new 
teachers for next year. 

We’ve put Sports Day in for May—as fingers crossed it will be warm and it’s a 
nice event to hold before half term. 

Reading Champions! 

Well done to our brilliant Reading Champions! 
New books coming home with the children     
tonight - I love choosing new books to give! 

Well done to: Bodhi, Maddie, Amelia, Tyler, Theodore G 

Girls Football Team 

We are very proud of our Year 3/4 girls 
football team—who represented us 
brilliantly on Tuesday this week at a 

fairly cold and wet tournament with Mr 
Parton! Well done girls! 

https://forms.office.com/e/0rehayRB8E

